
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

armaDevi Group
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HOLIDAYS/IMPORTANT DAYS

APRIL-2025
6th April- Sunday - Ram Navami 

10th April - Thursday - Mahavir Jayanti 
14th April - Monday - Dr. Bhim Rao
Ambedkar Jayanti
18th April - Friday - Good Friday

MAY-2025

12th May - Monday - Buddh Purnima

JUNE-2025
7th June- Saturday - Bakrid*

JULY-2025
3rd July - Thursday- International Plastic
Bag Free Day

AUGUST-2025

9th August - Saturday - RakshaBandhan

15th August - Friday - Independence Day

16th August - Saturday - Janmashtami

SEPTEMBER-2025
5th September - Friday - Teacher’s Day/
Eid-e-Milad*

OCTOBER-2025
1st October - Wednesday - Maha-Navami

2nd October - Thursday - Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti/VijayaDashmi

20th October & 21st October - Monday & Tuesday
Deepawali Holiday

NOVEMBER-2025
5th November - Wednesday
GuruNanak Jayanti/kartik Purnima

22nd October - Wednesday - Govardhan Pooja

23rd October - Thursday - BaiyaDooj/ChitraGupt
Jayanti

27-28th October - Chatth Pooja Holiday
DECEMBER-2025

25th December - Thursday - Christmas Day

JANUARY-2026

3rd January - Saturday - Hazrat Ali Jayanti 

FEBRUARY-2026
15th February - Sunday - Maha Shivratri

MARCH-2026

26th January - Monday - Republic Day

3rd March - Tuesday - Holi
21st March - Saturday - Idul Fitr*
27th March - Friday - Ram Navami
31st March - Tuesday -Mahavir Jayanti

+91 9305831808,+91 6389 138000  hr@karmadevigroup.com www.karmadevigroup.in

2nd August - Karma Jyoti Rozgaar Mahotsav

1st-2nd January - Youth Festival

11th December - Thursday - Foundation Day

6-8th November - Spardha (Sports Day)

NURSING:
PHARMACY:
KSM: 
DMS:

ANM | GNM | B.Sc. (Nursing)
B.Pharma| D.Pharma

B.Sc. | B.Com. | BCA | B.A. | M.A. 

B.Ed. | LLB | BTC

Omni International School (PNC - XIIth)
and Omni Juniors School (PNC - 2nd)

G.D. Goenka School, Bareilly

22nd April- Tuesday- World Earth Day

6th September - Saturday- White Color Day

1st May - Thursday- International Worker
Day

6th July - Sunday - Moharram*

6-7th November - GDGPS MUN

23rd December - Tuesday - Annual Function 


